
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps) 

No. 
11 
42 
44 
28 

21 

Class Name 
ARMIN KLIEWER 
RICHARD A. HEIDRICH 
MARCO A. GARCIA 
RUBENS KLIEWER 

ODAIR SOARES DA COSTA 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 

Total Tm 
24:01.282 
24:02.620 
24:02.912 
24:04.929 

1.159 

Diff 

1.338 
1.630 
3.647 

14 Laps 

Gap 

1.338 
0.292 
2.017 

14 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:26.038 
1:26.462 
1:26.488 
1:26.623 

In Lap 
11 
12 
7 

12 

0 

Equipe 
STOLZ 

CLINICA VITORIA 

BVB/BITBURGER 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.338 

Avg. Speed 

106,830 

Best Lap Tm 

1:26.038 

Best Speed 

127,827 

Best Lap by 

11 - ARMIN KLIEWER 
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VELOCIDADE NO ASFALTO 2016 
TURISMO 5000 

2a PROVA - TURISMO 5000 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:03:30 

Aut. Ayrton Senna 3,055 km 

10/07/2016 13:10 

2a ETAPA CAMPEONATO PARANAENSE DE VELOCIDADE NO ASFALTO
5a ETAPA CAMPEONATO METROPOLITANO DE CURITIBA
2a ETAPA CAMPEONATO METROPOLITANO DE LONDRINA HORARIO___:____


